

PART A. STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

LINE NO		YEAR TO DATE			THIS MONTH	% FROM BUDGET	% CHANGE FROM LAST YEAR
		LAST YEAR A	THIS YEAR B	BUDGET C			
1.0	OPERATING REVENUE & PATRONAGE CAPITAL....	17,264,711.34	16,947,494.59	17,329,336.00	3,060,452.11	2.2-	1.8-
2.0	POWER PRODUCTION EXPENSE.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
3.0	COST OF PURCHASED POWER.....	11,384,434.24-	10,737,150.48-	11,632,739.00-	2,345,418.39-	7.7-	5.7-
4.0	TRANSMISSION EXPENSE.....	410,735.43-	302,525.54-	265,632.00-	60,334.66-	13.9	26.3-
5.0	REGIONAL MARKET OPERATIONS EXPENSE.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
6.0	DISTRIBUTION EXPENSE-OPERATION.....	425,486.03-	433,944.68-	472,200.40-	60,026.58-	8.1-	2.0
7.0	DISTRIBUTION EXPENSE-MAINTENANCE.....	679,835.15-	731,350.52-	708,300.60-	111,558.62-	3.3	7.6
8.0	CONSUMER ACCOUNTS EXPENSE.....	527,714.28-	499,568.37-	555,660.00-	75,837.92-	10.1-	5.3-
9.0	CUSTOMER SERVICE & INFORMATIONAL EXPENSE.	27,442.34-	9,842.73-	.00	5,195.80-	100.0-	64.1-
10.0	SALES EXPENSE.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
11.0	ADMINISTRATIVE & GENERAL EXPENSE.....	846,219.24-	840,608.68-	886,209.00-	72,744.69-	5.1-	.7-
12.0	TOTAL OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE EXPENSE...	14,301,866.71-	13,554,991.00-	14,520,741.00-	2,731,116.66-	6.7-	5.2-
13.0	DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION EXPENSE.....	538,592.24-	836,584.62-	732,396.30-	139,878.11-	14.2	55.3
14.0	TAX EXPENSE - PROPERTY & GROSS RECEIPTS..	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
15.0	TAX EXPENSE - OTHER.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
16.0	INTEREST ON LONG TERM DEBT.....	1,613,720.20-	1,509,533.76-	1,499,400.00-	247,194.91-	.7	6.5-
17.0	INTEREST CHARGED TO CONSTRUCTION - CREDIT	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
18.0	INTEREST EXPENSE - OTHER.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
19.0	OTHER DEDUCTIONS.....	36,068.40-	36,068.40-	.00	6,011.40-	100.0-	.0
20.0	TOTAL COST OF ELECTRIC SERVICE.....	16,490,247.55-	15,937,177.78-	16,752,537.30-	3,124,201.08-	4.9-	3.4-
21.0	PATRONAGE CAPITAL & OPERATING MARGINS....	774,463.79	1,010,316.81	576,798.70	63,748.97-	75.2	30.5
22.0	NON OPERATING MARGINS - INTEREST.....	10,328.19	11,598.37	10,200.00	219.77	13.7	12.3
23.0	ALLOW. FOR FUNDS USED DURING CONSTRUCTION	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
24.0	INCOME (LOSS) FROM EQUITY INVESTMENTS....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
25.0	NON OPERATING MARGINS - OTHER.....	40,164.57-	6,131.45-	76,200.00-	.00	92.0-	84.7-
26.0	GENERATION & TRANSMISSION CAPITAL CREDITS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
27.0	OTHER CAPITAL CREDITS & PATRONAGE DIVID..	36,990.34	50,245.54	.00	.00	100.0	35.8
28.0	EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
29.0	PATRONAGE CAPITAL OR MARGINS.....	781,617.75	1,066,029.27	510,798.70	63,529.20-	108.7	36.4
RATIOS							
	TIER	1.484	1.706	1.341	.743		
	MARGINS TO REVENUE	.045	.063	.029	.021		
	POWER COST TO REVENUE	.659	.634	.671	.766		
	INTEREST EXPENSE TO REVENUE	.093	.089	.087	.081		
	CURRENT ASSETS : CURRENT LIABILITIES	3.7410					
	MARGINS & EQUITIES AS % OF ASSETS	.3845					
	LONG TERM DEBT AS % OF PLANT	.5186					
	GENERAL FUNDS TO TOTAL PLANT	9.1295					
	QUICK ASSET RATIO	3.4473					

PART C. BALANCE SHEET

LINE NO	ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS		LIABILITIES AND OTHER CREDITS	
1.0	TOTAL UTILITY PLANT IN SERVICE	95,229,053.48	30.0	MEMBERSHIPS .00
2.0	CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS	5,419,263.17	31.0	PATRONAGE CAPITAL .00
3.0	TOTAL UTILITY PLANT	100,648,316.65	32.0	OPERATING MARGINS - PRIOR YEAR 15,982,358.08-
4.0	ACCUM PROV FOR DEP & AMORT	25,690,020.67-	33.0	OPERATING MARGINS-CURRENT YEAR 1,054,430.90-
5.0	NET UTILITY PLANT	74,958,295.98	34.0	NON-OPERATING MARGINS 11,598.37-
			35.0	OTHER MARGINS & EQUITIES 18,228,008.93-
6.0	NON-UTILITY PROPERTY (NET)	.00	36.0	TOTAL MARGINS & EQUITIES 35,276,396.28-
7.0	INVEST IN SUBSIDIARY COMPANIES	.00		
8.0	INV IN ASSOC ORG - PAT CAPITAL	2,473,915.89	37.0	LONG TERM DEBT - RUS (NET) .00
9.0	INV IN ASSOC ORG OTHR GEN FND	.00		(PAYMENTS-UNAPPLIED .00)
10.0	INV IN ASSOC ORG - NON GEN FND	.00	38.0	LNG-TERM DEBT-FFB-RUS GUAR .00
11.0	INV IN ECON DEVEL PROJECTS	.00	39.0	LONG-TERM DEBT OTHER-RUS GUAR .00
12.0	OTHER INVESTMENTS	.00	40.0	LONG TERM DEBT - OTHER (NET) 52,192,675.97-
13.0	SPECIAL FUNDS	.00	41.0	LNG-TERM DEBT-RUS-ECON DEV NET .00
14.0	TOT OTHER PROP & INVESTMENTS	2,473,915.89	42.0	PAYMENTS - UNAPPLIED .00
			43.0	TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT 52,192,675.97-
15.0	CASH - GENERAL FUNDS	4,888,443.82		
16.0	CASH - CONSTRUCTION FUND TRUST	1.09	44.0	OBLIGATION UNDER CAPITAL LEASE .00
17.0	SPECIAL DEPOSITS	235,142.69	45.0	ACCUM OPERATING PROVISIONS .00
18.0	TEMPORARY INVESTMENTS	4,300,228.15	46.0	TOTAL OTHER NONCURR LIABILITY .00
19.0	NOTES RECEIVABLE (NET)	.00		
20.0	ACCTS RECV - SALES ENERGY (NET)	3,428,335.28	47.0	NOTES PAYABLE .00
21.0	ACCTS RECV - OTHER (NET)	36,222.97-	48.0	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 2,426,985.59-
22.0	RENEWABLE ENERGY CREDITS	.00	49.0	CONSUMER DEPOSITS 133,600.00-
23.0	MATERIAL & SUPPLIES-ELEC & OTH	1,099,628.74	50.0	CURR MATURITIES LONG-TERM DEBT .00
24.0	PREPAYMENTS	92,900.86	51.0	CURR MATURIT LT DEBT ECON DEV .00
25.0	OTHER CURRENT & ACCR ASSETS	.00	52.0	CURR MATURITIES CAPITAL LEASES .00
26.0	TOTAL CURRENT & ACCR ASSETS	14,008,457.66	53.0	OTHER CURRENT & ACCRUED LIAB 1,183,988.04-
			54.0	TOTAL CURRENT & ACCRUED LIAB 3,744,573.63-
27.0	REGULATORY ASSETS	.00		
28.0	OTHER DEFERRED DEBITS	301,943.68	55.0	REGULATORY LIABILITIES .00
			56.0	OTHER DEFERRED CREDITS 528,967.33-
29.0	TOTAL ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS	91,742,613.21	57.0	TOTAL LIABILITIES & OTH CREDIT 91,742,613.21-

=====

=====

ESTIMATED CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION	
58.0	BALANCE BEGINNING OF YEAR .00
59.0	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS YEAR (NET) .00
60.0	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONST .00

C E R T I F I C A T I O N

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ENTRIES IN THIS REPORT ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ACCOUNTS AND OTHER RECORDS OF THE SYSTEM AND REFLECT THE STATUS OF THE SYSTEM TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.
 ALL INSURANCE REQUIRED BY PART 1788 OF 7 CFR CHAPTER XVII, REA, WAS IN FORCE DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD AND RENEWALS HAVE BEEN OBTAINED FOR ALL POLICIES.

 SIGNATURE OF OFFICE MANAGER OR ACCOUNTANT

 DATE

 SIGNATURE OF MANAGER

 DATE